



We understand your world

M/S. RIGHTS POWER
 C/O RIGHTS POWER
 H NO 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4 TYPE B
 DHURWA
 RANCHI 834004
 JHARKHAND INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND
 Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,
 RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX
 City : RANCHI 834001
 State : JHARKHAND
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : RIGHTSPower@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 35342908
 Account No : 01502000013751 Imperia
 A/C Open Date : 28/03/2010
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002
 Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 200

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 08/09/2022 To : 13/10/2022

Statement of account

Date	Name	Account No	Date	Amount	Remarks	Balance
12/10/22	ARPAN MAITY	N285222160058639	12/10/22	9,800.00		1,479,782.39
12/10/22	BAIJNATH GUPTA	N285222160058642	12/10/22	10,000.00		1,469,782.39
12/10/22	RAMPAL SINGH	N285222160058643	12/10/22	16,406.00	Aug - Warangal	1,453,376.39
12/10/22	DIGAMBAR SINGH	N285222160058646	12/10/22	16,410.00		1,436,966.39
12/10/22	SUNIL KUMAR	N285222160058647	12/10/22	15,870.00		1,421,096.39
12/10/22	UMESH KUMAR	N285222160058649	12/10/22	16,330.00		1,404,766.39
12/10/22	NEERAJ KUMAR	N285222160058651	12/10/22	15,778.00		1,388,988.39
12/10/22	RINKU KUMAR	N285222160058653	12/10/22	14,292.00		1,374,696.39
12/10/22	MUNNA ALAM	N285222160058655	12/10/22	15,782.00		1,358,914.39
12/10/22	FIROJ ALAM	N285222160058658	12/10/22	15,782.00		1,343,132.39
12/10/22	HARISH CHANDRA	N285222160058661	12/10/22	15,782.00		1,327,350.39
12/10/22	MD ALAMGIR	N285222160058603	12/10/22	8,372.00	Aug - Gopalpur	1,318,978.39
12/10/22	VISHAL KUMAR	N285222160058604	12/10/22	11,037.00		1,307,941.39
12/10/22	NILESH KUMAR	N285222160058606	12/10/22	10,485.00	Gopalpur	1,297,456.39
12/10/22	SANTOSH KUMAR	N285222160058609	12/10/22	9,455.00	Gopalpur	1,288,001.39
12/10/22	SANJAY SHARMA	N285222160058612	12/10/22	8,207.00		1,279,794.39
12/10/22	SURENDRA GUPTA	N285222160058614	12/10/22	7,490.00		1,272,304.39
12/10/22	DINESH KUMAR	N285222160058616	12/10/22	28,000.00		1,244,304.39
12/10/22	RAMESH KUMAR MAHTO	N285222160058619	12/10/22	14,239.00		1,230,065.39
12/10/22	ABHINASH SAH	N285222160058621	12/10/22	15,663.00		1,214,402.39
12/10/22	MONU KUMAR PANDIT	N285222160058624	12/10/22	11,450.00		1,202,952.39
12/10/22	DEEPU KUMAR	N285222160058626	12/10/22	10,150.00		1,192,802.39
12/10/22	SANTOSH MAHTO	N285222160058629	12/10/22	12,550.00		1,180,252.39
12/10/22	TRILOKI MAHTO	N285222160058663	12/10/22	506.00		1,179,746.39
12/10/22	MR KUMAR	N285222160058664	12/10/22	37,100.00		1,142,646.39
12/10/22	SURENDRA GUPTA	N285222160058667	12/10/22	52,500.00		1,090,146.39
12/10/22	SHYAMLAL LAL	N285222160058668	12/10/22	38,100.00		1,052,046.39
12/10/22	AK JANA	N285222160058671	12/10/22	20,000.00		1,032,046.39
12/10/22	SK BARIK	N285222160058672	12/10/22	20,000.00		1,012,046.39
12/10/22	MD NAIMUDDIN	N285222160058674	12/10/22	15,000.00		997,046.39
12/10/22	MD AAQUIB JAMAL	N285222160058677	12/10/22	10,000.00		987,046.39
12/10/22	SURENDRA PRASAD	N285222160058680	12/10/22	25,000.00		962,046.39

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:20AAACH2702HIZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

